
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2018\BPW AGENDAS\09-20-18\Change Order Items\18-1418_Contract Change Order -Spot 
Sealing.docx   

              
 

Project: 2018 Spot Sealing  
    
Date:   9/20/18 
 
Contract Number:   4083 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  1  
 
Contractor:  Crack Filling Service 
 
Amount of original contract .................................................................................. $54,000.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .....................................................    $54,000.00  
 
Description of change: 
 
Contract Change Order No. 1 is for additional work performed on the 2018 Spot Sealing contract. 
The City requested additional spot sealing in order to finish the entire block of Rambling Rose 
Road between Avalon Dr. and Springdale Rd. 
 
1.  Additional quantity for Bid Item No. 1 – Spot Sealant  

Additional 1,110 LBS of Spot Sealant @ $1.35/ LB…………………………………$ 1,498.64 
 
Amount of this Change Order ..................................................................................... $1,498.64 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ........................................................... $55,498.64 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 

Crack Filling Service 
 
 


